Individual Results: Martensville - Saskatchewan Regional - Jun 2, 2018

First

Rank Last Name
Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Oram Scott
2 Wiggins Jason
3 Huk John
4 Begg Derek
5 Cross Ryan
6 Schwaerzle Mark
7 Rodriguez  Alex

Category: OVER 45
1 Readman  Jeff

2 Symons Bill
3 Hydamacka Norm

Category: OVER 50

1 Burrell Kevin

Category: OVER 65
1 LANE

Department

Calgary Fire Department

Saskatoon Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

St. Paul Fire Department
Martensville Fire Department

Laird Fire Department
Martensville Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Martensville Fire Department

Martensville Fire Department

Waldheim Fire & Rescue

YELLOW EMPTY LANE

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Lindberg Holly

Saskatoon Fire Department

Team Name

Calgary Fire Department -
Calgary Fire

Saskatoon Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Martensville Fire Department -
Team 2

Clean Mike and the Boys

Martensville Fire Department -
Team 1

Martensville Fire Department -
Team 1

Saskatoon Fire Department

Penalty |
Status

Force

DNS

DNS

DNF

Results

Bye or

WildCard

01:50:08 WC
02:14:80 BYE
02:17:56 WC
02:24:49 WC
02:51:14 WC

03:49:02 WC
00:00:00

01:41:42 WC

03:00:69 BYE

03:33:99 WC

03:20:50 BYE

00:00:00

00:00:00
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